
CLAIMS OF MEMBERS 

Your Audit Committee hereby respectfully reports that they have audited the following 
claims and recommend that they be allowed as follows: 

 

NAME PER DIEM EXPENSES TOTAL 
John Aasen $210.00 $47.52 $257.52 

George Brandt – 2 months $245.00 $129.60 $374.60 

Wade Britzius $175.00 $108.00 $283.00 

Olin Fimreite $70.00 $0.00 $70.00 

Richard Frey $175.00 $211.88 $386.88 

Michelle Haines $35.00 $13.50 $48.50 

Beth Killian $350.00 $377.62 $727.62 

Dick Miller $245.00 $55.08 $300.08 

Sally Miller $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Michael Nelson $210.00 $73.44 $283.44 

Jeanne Nutter $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Jon Schultz $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Curtis Skoyen $210.00 $106.92 $316.92 

Ernest Vold $280.00 $84.78 $364.78 

Chuck Walek $140.00 $30.24 $170.24 

Douglas Winters $105.00 $58.32 $163.32 

Timothy Zeglin – 2 months $245.00 $103.68 $348.68 

TOTALS $2,695.00 $1,400.58 $4,095.58 

    
 

Dated at Whitehall, Wisconsin, this 20th day of June, 2016. 

         Respectfully Submitted, 

         ________________________ 

         _________________________ 

DRAFT



         ________________________ 

         Audit Committee 

DRAFT




